Vojens

Friday
Green - 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 10:00:22

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2015.10:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(-77-) - 2325686 -
1 1:46.140 +8.280 10:02:57.107
2 1:43.094 +5.234 10:04:40.201
3 1:41674 +3.814 10:06:21.875
4 1:41.284 +3.424 10:08:03.159
5 1:41317 +3.457 10:09:44.476
6 1:40614 +2.754 10:11:25.090
7 1:38.991 +1.131 10:13:04.081
8 1:39.773 +1.913 10:14:43.854
9 1:37.860 10:16:21.714
10 1:37.942 +0.082 10:17:59.656
(-?7-) - 8431864 -
1 1:49507 +3.764 10:03:06.576
2 1:47.676 +1.933 10:04:54.252
3 1:55877 +10.134 10:06:50.129
4 1:55.228 +9.485 10:08:45.357
5 1:58.733 +12.990 10:10:44.090
6 1:55.560 +9.817 10:12:39.650
7 1:53.708 +7.965 10:14:33.358
8 1:50.392 +4.649 10:16:23.750
9 1:45.743 10:18:09.493
(-??-) - 865069 -
1 2:01285 +10.733 10:03:17.975
2 2:00.946 +10.394 10:05:18.921
3 306274 +1:15.722 10:08:25.195
4 3.05.469 +1:14917 10:11:30.664
5 1:50.552 10:13:21.216
6 1:51.352 +0.800 10:15:12.568
7 1:59.931 +9.379 10:17:12.499
8 1:54.808 +4.256 10:19:07.307
(-??-) - 7958536 -
1 2:03438 +10.388 10:03:28.765
2 2:01.015 +7.965 10:05:29.780
3 200275 +7.225 10:07:30.055
4 1:58.936 +5.886 10:09:28.991
5 1:58.525 +5.475 10:11:27.516
6 1:56.616 +3.566 10:13:24.132
7 1:53.050 10:15:17.182
8 1:56.148 +3.098 10:17:13.330
9 1:57.600 +4.550 10:19:10.930
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